
From: Jeremy Larson
To: Jeremiah Cromie
Subject: RE: SI-23-00002 Vantage Bay PUD - Notice of Application
Date: Tuesday, May 2, 2023 9:41:34 AM
Attachments: 22- SIGNS.pdf

Jeremiah,
The CDS Building sign permit policy is attached. As long as the proposed sign remains under 7’0”
above grade a building permit will not be required.
Thanks,
-Jeremy
 

Jeremy Larson
Building Official
 
Kittitas County Community Development Services
411 N Ruby Street Suite 2
Ellensburg, WA 98926
jeremy.larson@co.kittitas.wa.us
P:  509.962.7559
 

 

From: Jeremiah Cromie <jeremiah.cromie@co.kittitas.wa.us> 
Sent: Tuesday, April 25, 2023 1:07 PM
To: Joe Dietzel <joe.dietzel@co.kittitas.wa.us>; Tate Mahre <tate.mahre@co.kittitas.wa.us>; Candie
Leader <candie.leader@co.kittitas.wa.us>; Kelee Hodges <kelee.hodges.pw@co.kittitas.wa.us>;
Jeremy Larson <jeremy.larson@co.kittitas.wa.us>; Steph Mifflin
<stephanie.mifflin@co.kittitas.wa.us>; PublicHealth Inspectors
<PublicHealthInspectors@co.kittitas.wa.us>; 'rightofway@pse.com' <rightofway@pse.com>;
'Pignatelli, Joseph' <Joseph.Pignatelli@pse.com>; matt.boast@kittitaspud.com
Subject: SI-23-00002 Vantage Bay PUD - Notice of Application
 
Good afternoon,
 
Please review the following Sign Permit application: SI-23-00002 Vantage Bay PUD. Any comments
need to be submitted by 5pm (PDT) on May 10, 2023. Please let me know if there are any
questions.
 
Internal Link: SI-23-00002 Vantage Bay PUD
 
External Link: SI-23-00002 Vantage Bay PUD
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